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BREAKFAST & AFTERSCHOOL CLUB MENU
	
	BREAKFAST CLUB
	AFTER-SCHOOL CLUB 

	MONDAY
	Choice of Cereals, Pancakes or Crumpets 

Milk, Orange Juice, Apple Juice or Water
	Choice of Banana, Tangerine, Apple, Rice Cakes, Crackers, Biscuits, Pancakes or Crumpets

Milk, Orange Juice, Apple Juice or Water

	TUESDAY
	Choice of Cereals, Pancakes or Crumpets 

Milk, Orange Juice, Apple Juice or Water
	Choice of Banana, Tangerine, Apple, Rice Cakes, Crackers, Biscuits, Pancakes or Crumpets

Milk, Orange Juice, Apple Juice or Water

	WEDNESDAY
	Choice of Cereals, Pancakes or Crumpets 

Milk, Orange Juice, Apple Juice or Water
	Choice of Banana, Tangerine, Apple, Rice Cakes, Crackers, Biscuits, Pancakes or Crumpets

Milk, Orange Juice, Apple Juice or Water

	THURSDAY
	Choice of Cereals, Pancakes or Crumpets 

Milk, Orange Juice, Apple Juice or Water
	Choice of Banana, Tangerine, Apple, Rice Cakes, Crackers, Biscuits, Pancakes or Crumpets

Milk, Orange Juice, Apple Juice or Water

	FRIDAY
	Choice of Cereals, Pancakes or Crumpets 

Milk, Orange Juice, Apple Juice or Water
	Choice of Banana, Tangerine, Apple, Rice Cakes, Crackers, Biscuits, Pancakes or Crumpets

Milk, Orange Juice, Apple Juice or Water


ALLERGEN INFORMATION 
	SNACKS
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Breadsticks made with olive il (7%).

Ingredients
Wheat flour, Olive oi (7%), Yeast, Barley malt extract, Salt.

ALLERGY ADVICE

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients:
n bold. May also contain milk, sesame seed and soya.
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	[image: image4.jpg]WHEAT flour, palm oil, sugar, glucose-fructose
syrup, raising agents (calcium phosphates,
ammonium carbonates, sodium carbonates,
potassium carbonates),salt, BARLEY malt flour.
MAY CONTAIN MILK.
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W whole grain OAT flour (31,9%), whole grain WHEAT flour (29.6%), whole grain BARLEY flour (18.2%),

sugar, WHEAT flour (contains calcium carbonate, vitamin B3, iron, vitamin B1), invert sugar syrup, calcium
carbonate, sunflower oil, molasses, salt, caramelised sugar syrup, colours: carotene, annatto norbixin; antioxidant™

tocopherols, iron, vitamins C, B3, BS, BY, D, B6, B2.
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	Ingredients

Rice, Sugar, Salt, Barley Malt Extract, Niacin, Iron, Vitamin B6, Riboflavin, Thiamin, Folic Acid, Vitamin D, Vitamin B12

Dietary Information 

Contains Barley, May Contain Cereals Containing Gluten
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Ingredients: Flour (55%) WM

Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Veg
Oil (Palm), Wholemeal Wiheat Flour
(16%), Sugar, Partially Inverted Sugar
Syrup, Raising Agents (Sodium

Bicarbonate, Malic Acid, Ammonium
Bicarbonate), Salt,

For allergens, including ce

gluten, see ingredients mhﬂ. S
May also contain Milk,
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Ingredients: Flour (Wheat Flour,
Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin),
Sugar, Vegetable il (Palm),
Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Barley
Malt Extract, Raising Agents
(Sodium Bicarbonate, Ammonium
Bicarbonate), Salt.
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crose, Wheat starch, Raising agents (ammonium carbonates,
So0um carbonates), Sait, Fawouring
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	Dietary Information

May Contain Cereals Containing Gluten, Contains Eggs, Contains Milk, May Contain Soya, Contains Wheat

Ingredients

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Sugar, Rapeseed Oil, Humectant (Glycerol), Buttermilk Powder, Dried Egg, Raising Agents (Diphosphates, Potassium Carbonates), Salt, Preservative (Calcium Propionate)
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	[image: image20.jpg]Ingredients: Wholegrain Wheat (95%),
Malted Barley Extract, Sugar, Salt, Niacin,
Iron, Riboflavin (B2), Thiamin (B1), Folic
Acid.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold.






	MILK AND MILK ALTERNATIVES  

	We use Cool Milk as our school milk Supplier 


	Further information can be found by visiting https://coolmilk.com/
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	Ingredients  

Oat Base (Water, Oat (7,8%)), Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed, Sunflower), Pea Protein, Maltodextrin, Calcium (Calcium Carbonate), Natural Flavour, Acidity Regulator (Potassium Phosphates), Stabiliser (Gellan Gum), Iron, Potassium Iodide, Zinc, Vitamins (A, B2, B9, B12, C, D2)
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	Ingredients 

Soya Base (Water, Hulled Soya Beans (6.6%)), Maltodextrin, Raw Cane Sugar, Fructose, Sunflower Oil, Calcium (Calcium Carbonate), Acidity Regulator (Potassium Phosphates), Flavourings, Emulsifier (Lecithins (Sunflower)), Stabiliser (Gellan Gum), Iron Pyrophosphate, Potassium Iodide, Vitamins (B2, B12, C, D2)



	JUICES
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	Ingredients 

Orange Juice from Concentrate
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	Ingredients

Apple Juice from Concentrate
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